Divison Il Permitsfor month of January 2007

06-Mar-07

APPL / REP NAME

MO Partners LLC

Rodney W Wright

Frank Turner

Frank Turner

Frank Turner

Cellco Partnership DBA

Verizon

PROPERTY ADDRESS

Various on Van Buren

5403 State Hwy 165

State Hwy 165

State Hwy 165

State Hwy 165

290 Rosewood

SUBDIVISION

Heatherbrooke

LOT# BLOCK #

Various

12

Bld. Condos

Commercial

Office/Storage Bldg #1

office/storage Bldg #2

office/storage bldg #3

cell tower

STRUCTURETYPE PZ PERMIT #

05-38l1

06-19211

06-18911

06-19011

06-191l1

07-0111

APPLICATION DATE

11/18/2004

12/19/2006

12/19/2006

12/19/2006

12/19/2006

1/12/2007

PROPERTY NUMBER

18-6.0-14-001-003-013.000

18-8.0-27-000-000-013.000

18-8.0-27-000-000-007.000

18-8.0-27-000-000-007.000

18-8.0-27-000-000-007.000

08-5.0-16-000-000-012.000
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